Contents

Foreword, by Jeannie Oakes
Acknowledgments

Chapter 1 Introduction

In-School Stratification in America in Cross-National and
Historical Perspective

The Dismantling of Overarching Programs

Researcher Response to the Unremarked Revolution

Instructional, Social, and Institutional Effects of Tracking
After the Unremarked Revolution

Plan of the Book

Chapter 2 Course Taking After the Decline of Formal Programs

Scope

Existing Evidence

Methods of Investigating Scope
Theories, Substance, and Models
Association Between Math and English
Conclusions

Chapter 3 Merit and Track Placement
Findings from Existing Research
Analysis Plan: Individual Correlates of Joint Placement
Determinants of Curricular Placement
Conclusions

Chapter 4 Socioeconomic Diversity, School Environment,
and Track Structure
Potential Correlates of Track Structure
Analysis Strategy
Relative Magnitude of Scope in Different Types of Schools

Placement, Structure, and the Mechanisms of Class Advantage

Chapter 5 s Tracking a Tournament?
Understanding In-School Mobility

v

12
16

20
21
23
24
25
30
36

40
40
42
45
58

61

61
64
65
69

72
73



vi

Analyzing In-School Mobility

Do Prior Placements Constrain Later Placements?
Contesting Tournament Mobility

Alternative Descriptions of Mobility

Incidence of Mobility

Conclusion

Chapter 6 Individual-Level Factors in Curricular Mobility

In-School Placements over Time

Research on the Mobility Process: Challenges and Response
Mobility Process Analysis Plan

Mobility Process Results

Summary and Conclusions

Chapter 7 Selected Effects of Curricular Location

In-School Stratification and In-School Socialization

Theoretical Place of Interest in School

In-School Stratification, Cognitive Achievement, and
College Entry

Method of Investigation

Results: Correlates of Interest

Conclusion

Chapter 8 After the Unremarked Revolution: Summary

and Conclusions

Key Findings

In-School Stratification and Sociological Theory

Future Tracks for Track Research

Reflections on Schools and the Enduring Character of
American Society

Epilogue

Appendix A: Measuring Track Location: Assumptions

and Implications

Self-Report Strategy

School Personnel Report Strategy

Using the Self-Report and School Report Together
A Brief History of Course-Based Indicators

A Theoretical Basis for Course-Based Indicators
Producing the Particular CBI Used in the Analysis

Conclusion

Appendix B: A Primer on Log-Linear Models
Log-Linear and Log-Multiplicative Models: Flexible and Robust 173

Contents

75
76
77
80
86
87

91
92
94
101
103
112

115
116
122

123
124
126
128

131
131
133
141

143
144

150
150
156
158
159
161
162
169

172



Contents

Topological Log-Linear Model for Two-Way Cross-Tabulations
Model Fit and Model Selection
Hierarchical Log-Linear Models
Association Models
Log-Multiplicative Models
An As Yet Unstated But Important Property of Log-Linear
and Log-Multiplicative Models
Sparse Tables and Resulting Zero Cells
Concluding Comment

Appendix C: Strategies of Analysis
Chapter 2
Chapter 3
Chapter 4
Chapter 5
Chapter 6
Chapter 7
Concluding Comments

References
Index
About the Author

vii

174
179
180
182
183

185
188
189

190
190
193
196
199
202
202
207

211
221
228



